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NOME N° OFICIO PROC. JUDICIAL PROC. ADM
ACACIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 197/2019 0021214-38.2011.8.19.0008 2019-128735
ALAILSON ALMEIDA CRUZ FILHO 600/2018 0075943-93.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES 592/2018 0160148-89.2014.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ALINE CARACIKI MORUCCI MACHADO 152/2019 0273381-69.2011.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 359/2019 0155941-08.2018.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 308/2019 0000142-93.2019.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 423/2019 0031275-90.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 425/2019 0016949-28.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 459/2019 0032706-62.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 361/2019 0000390-59.2019.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 294/2019 0029094-19.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 303/2019 0027738-23.2017.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 302/2019 0023094-03.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 301/2019 0017296-61.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA CRISTINA SAAD 300/2019 0026994-91.2018.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANA PAULA MELLO DE MATTOS RIBEIRO 56/2019 0080020-15.2013.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES 234/2019 0018821-24.2016.8.19.0087 2019-128735
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES 586/2018 0031320-75.2014.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 365/2019 0000098-74.2019.8.19.0208 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 208/2019 0044069-11.2016.8.19.0210 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 234/2019 0039814-39.2018.8.19.0210 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 236/2019 0038458-09.2018.8.19.0210 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 238/2019 0010495-26.2018.8.19.0210 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 240/2019 0016848-82.2018.8.19.0210 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 251/2019 0319177-73.2017.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 393/2019 0006510-90.2018.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 392/2019 0007917-34.2018.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 391/2019 0005575-50.2018.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA 390/2019 0005527-91.2018.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANGELA DEL ROSARIO SANTOS 376/2019 0000140-34.2018.8.19.0055 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 243/2019 0011045-84.2014.8.19.0008 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 302/2019 0007956-29.2009.8.19.0008 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 297/2019 0024622-32.2014.8.19.0008 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 253/2019 0002342-96.2016.8.19.0008 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 571/2018 0293932-31.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 593/2018 0292384-68.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 603/2018 0167726-69.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 606/2018 0242838-10.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 613/2018 0025298-30.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES 235/2019 0129473-07.2018.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ANTONIO CARLOS NUNES DE MORAES 55/2019 0004249-46.2004.8.19.0067 2019-128735
ANTONIO ROCHA FILHO 886/2018 0329793-10.2017.8.19.0001 2019-128735
ARTHUR DA TORRE BOGOSSIAN 128/2019 0014824-39.2017.8.19.0203 2019-128735
AUREA MARIA MAGALHAES GOMES RAMOS 125/2019 0009950-69.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
AUREA MARIA MAGALHAES GOMES RAMOS 182/2019 0171385-52.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
BARBARA MARCHI BARROS 97/2019 0064342-27.2014.8.19.0001 2019-128735
BERNARDO STEELE SARAIVA 211/2019 0079967-33.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CAMILLE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 185/2019 0004619-61.2016.8.19.0210 2019-128735
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO 324/2019 0273504-91.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO 85/2019 0017102-08.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO 345/2019 0188148-94.2017.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES 346/2019 0009383-04.2017.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLOS HENRIQUE MARQUES DA SILVA 146/2019 0052726-89.2013.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLOS HENRIQUE MARQUES DA SILVA 139/2019 0370013-26.2012.8.19.0001 2019-128735
CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES 19/2019 0018835-09.2011.8.19.0208 2019-128735
CELSO TAVARES GARCIA 195/2019 0025894-43.2014.8.19.0014 2019-128735
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR 166/2019 0006545-43.2017.8.19.0210 2019-128735
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR 189/2019 0025818-08.2017.8.19.0210 2019-128735
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR 192/2019 0014400-73.2017.8.19.0210 2019-128735
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR 204/2019 0008678-92.2016.8.19.0210 2019-128735
DANILO PEREIRA MARCOLINO 245/2019 0024876-63.2015.8.19.0042 2019-128735
DANILO PEREIRA MARCOLINO 347/2019 0011257-96.1997.8.19.0042 2019-128735
DAVID PASSY 145/2019 0030673-98.2015.8.19.0210 2019-128735
DAVID PASSY 293/2019 0002389-89.2012.8.19.0047 2019-128735
DENISE GONCALVES DE MORAES RIVERA 279/2019 0269029-29.2015.8.19.0001 2019-128735
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 160/2019 0025399-66.2016.8.19.0066 2019-128735
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 161/2019 0025396-14.2016.8.19.0066 2019-128735
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES 162/2019 0022040-11.2016.8.19.0066 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 439/2019 0001032-57.2019.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 453/2019 0100240-48.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 454/2019 0076883-39.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 455/2019 0100307-13.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 456/2019 0099572-77.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 457/2019 0025351-26.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 365/2019 0085498-18.2018.8.19.0038 2019-128735
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER 146/2019 0259653-87.2013.8.19.0001 2019-128735
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER 220/2019 0000847-43.2014.8.19.0022 2019-128735
ELIO DE SANTANNA 582/2018 0428070-95.2016.8.19.0001 2019-128735
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ELIO DE SANTANNA

ELIUDE SIQUEIRA PAULINO
ELIUDE SIQUEIRA PAULINO
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
ELVIO MACHADO MARTINS JUNIOR
ERICK MERHY AVELLAR

FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FABIANA SOARES MAIA

FELIPE LIMA MARTINI GOMES
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO MOURAO
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO MOURAO
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO MOURAO
FRANCISCO PINHEIRO MOURAO
FUED ANTONIO MIGUEL

GILBERTO FONSECA LIMA DOS SANTOS

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES

GUILHERME LUIZ COSTA SALLES DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME LUIZ COSTA SALLES DE OLIVEIRA

HELOISA HELENA ANNUZA DA SILVA
HENRY GUIMARAES CHERVET
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JONCESAR SILVA COSTA
JORGE LUIZ MALIZIA

JORGE PINTO FRANCA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA
JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JOSE CLAUDIUS AUGUSTUS MONIZ DE ARAGAO AFFONSO FERREIRA

JOSE EDUARDO DE BARROS TOSTES
JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
JOSE IVAN RODRIGUES DE ASSIS
JOSE ROBERTO PINTO BARBOSA

JUCYLEIDE ANTONIA DE CASTRO BORBA SANTOS
JULIO CESAR RODRIGUES DE AQUINO

KATIA REGINA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LAURO LOUREIRO BAPTISTA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA

LEONARDO SANTOS GOMES FERREIRA

LIDIA SOBRAL E SILVA

LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LUCIANO FONSECA PUNARO BARATTA

LUCIO CARLOS GUIMARAES RANGEL
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
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AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0221071-13.2016.8.19.0001
0010579-49.2010.8.19.0067
0000151-71.2011.8.19.0067
0216297-37.2016.8.19.0001
0079429-28.2011.8.19.0001
0474703-38.2014.8.19.0001
0125554-78.2016.8.19.0001
0165453-64.2008.8.19.0001
0006305-19.2015.8.19.0212
0124367-31.2013.8.19.0004
0144544-20.2016.8.19.0001
0323104-81.2016.8.19.0001
0093419-13.2016.8.19.0001
0430264-68.2016.8.19.0001
0027057-19.2018.8.19.0014
0034312-42.2013.8.19.0066
0010483-41.2015.8.19.0008
0022737-66.2017.8.19.0205
0011705-39.2015.8.19.0042
0387734-20.2014.8.19.0001
0287267-62.2016.8.19.0001
0047486-46.2018.8.19.0001
0145540-47.2018.8.19.0001
0237181-19.2018.8.19.0001
0031482-44.2017.8.19.0202
0019548-55.2018.8.19.0202
0029237-60.2017.8.19.0202
0001228-25.2016.8.19.0202
0004394-31.2017.8.19.0202
0035461-14.2017.8.19.0202
0004104-79.2018.8.19.0202
0007367-22.2018.8.19.0202
0008228-08.2018.8.19.0202
0024606-73.2017.8.19.0202
0028131-29.2018.8.19.0202
0035624-91.2017.8.19.0202
0026257-09.2018.8.19.0202
0029347-25.2018.8.19.0202
0035761-73.2017.8.19.0202
0242509-61.2017.8.19.0001
0026556-83.2018.8.19.0202
0072813-90.2018.8.19.0001
0093149-18.2018.8.19.0001
0028794-75.2018.8.19.0202
0035871-38.2018.8.19.0202
0035967-53.2018.8.19.0202
0029566-38.2018.8.19.0202
0028979-16.2018.8.19.0202
0000137-71.2019.8.19.0208
0023757-67.2018.8.19.0202
0009289-89.2016.8.19.0066
0015794-47.2014.8.19.0202
0013544-32.2013.8.19.0087
0004202-60.2014.8.19.0087
0049657-88.2009.8.19.0001
0186143-46.2010.8.19.0001
0197390-53.2012.8.19.0001
0021487-03.2013.8.19.0087
0025038-22.2013.8.19.0206
0294555-03.2012.8.19.0001
0030143-80.2012.8.19.0087
0082025-43.2015.8.19.0001
0000172-57.1999.8.19.0038
0017215-59.2015.8.19.0001
0021915-45.2015.8.19.0206
0029834-31.2014.8.19.0203
0061240-26.2016.8.19.0001
0042382-80.2017.8.19.0204
0005142-35.2014.8.19.0019
0460762-21.2014.8.19.0001
0024379-37.2018.8.19.0206
0018829-61.2018.8.19.0206
0026182-89.2017.8.19.0206
0028927-42.2017.8.19.0206
0029914-78.2017.8.19.0206
0124463-18.2014.8.19.0002
0003754-21.2017.8.19.0075
0366643-78.2008.8.19.0001
0060188-66.2015.8.19.0021
0024726-18.2014.8.19.0204
0261533-90.2008.8.19.0001
0027431-91.2011.8.19.0204
0008505-57.2014.8.19.0204
0045010-77.2015.8.19.0021
0013994-75.2014.8.19.0204
0031907-36.2015.8.19.0204

2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735
2019-128735

PAGINA 2 DE 2



